Date of Accident : 18-Aug-17 

Appraisal fees include transportation and follow-up inspection. 

Submission of appraisal report by hand. 

Photography services including storage of media and submission of color 
photograph copies by hand. 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS SIX HUNDRED AND EIGHTY-TWO ONLY 

Total $ 682.00 

E. ao.E 
All cheques should be crossed and made payable to 'Treasure Appraisal Services" 
All cheques should indicate our "Invoice No" on the reverse side of the cheque. 

for Treasur 

Treasure Appraisal Services 
9 Joo Chiat Place Singapore 427743